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LABEL-1

NOTE:
1.PACKAGE:ZIP BAG
2.EACH CABLE HAS SERIAL ID

QSFP+ PIN

LABEL-1

lalolel[clo] e}

Part No: MOOEC6402019Z

J2YYWWLSSSSS

Model Name: ET6402-DAC-3M

Description: 40G QSFP+ DAC 3m

T o -4

y/ 8

3.0C BLOCKING CAP ON RX SIDE (0.1uF) ASSIGNEMET PACKAGE
6 QSFP+ LDPE DUST COVER 2 = Unit : mm PROJECTION JPC .
z
5 | LABLET, W27x L15 mm. 2 F L connectivity
4 SR FOR SFP+ CABLE, BLACK 1 E.' TOLERANGES: D.R. 11/12/2019 [TITLE FILE NO.
(UNLESS SPECIFIED) .
3 | QSFP+ 38PIN CABLE END COVER KIT W/BLACK LATCH 2 £ LSS seeere qiufa QSFP+ CABLE ASS™Y
2 | QSFP+ 38PIN CABLE END PCBA (30u”) W/ EEPROM 2 O 00 = +25 [CHK 11/12/2019 (40GBASE—CR4 APPLICATION) H-01-015
1| TWIN-AX CABLE (30AWG x B8PAIR),1000hm, BLACK, UL APPROVED ,(U1) AR | o o0 = +15 RLG
T | TWIN=AX CABLE (30AWG x B8PAIR),1000hm, BLACK, UL APPROVED ,(LA) AR | B o0 T TS [APVD 11/12/2019| SCALE | SIZE | PART NO. REV. o2
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY o 0.0 = £ 1° Yenkun N/A | A3 P3001LA03000—-4 SH,T NO. 10F 5
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D/ / REV] DESCRIPTION MDF'D | APPD | DATE
THIS DRAWING AND THE DATA DISCLOSED HEREIN OR HEREWITH IS NOT TO BE 01 INITIAL DESIGN iufa | Yenk
REPRODUCED USED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART TO anvone withouT (CUSTOMER DRAWINGH, CANGE Looo q‘,ufo Zn N e
THE PERMISSION OF JESS—LINK PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.(JPC) ave alvfe | Sung | e2/26/2020
GND— 1 \,‘t 20 —CGND
™X2—— 2 i f 21  F—RX2-
TX2+— 3 f 22  —RX2+
CND— 4 % 25 —GND
TX4—— 5 f f 24 | —RX4—
TX4+— 6 f 25 —RX4+
CND— 7 51K 26 T GND
ModSelL— 8 A ) LA%RA 27 — ModPresL
Restl— 9 7 28 |— IntL
VCCRX— 10 29 — VCCTX
SCL— 11 FEPROMI—4 ERT 30 — VCC1
SDA— 12 31 — LPMode
CND— 13 xr D 32 +— GND
RX3+— 14 I ( W 33 — TX3+
RX3— 15 I 34 X3~
CGND— 16 % 35 [ CGND
RX1+— 17 I N 36— TX1+ P2 ModSL 1 5 SDAT
RX1— 18 Il 37— TX1- P2 _Vccl 2 P2_U2 [7  Spa
CND— 19 % 38 [ GND P2_SCL1 3 6 ModSL
[ | — P2_SCL 4 5 e
P1_ModSL 1 8 P1_SDAT GNDi 20 I ; - CND
Pl _Vecl 2| P1_U2 [ 7 P1_SDA RX2— 21 | i TX2— SwiTcH —
P1_SCL1 3 6 P1_ModSL RX24+— 22 T S TX2+ )
P1_SCL 4 5 GND— 23 4 — GND
— L Rx4—T] 24 || f 5 —Tx4-
= RX4+— 25 f 6 TX4+
CND— 26 7 — GND
51K
ModPresl— 27 Ngé\j R 8 — ModSell P2 Vecel
Intlb— 28 / 9 — RestL
VCCTX— 29 10 — VCCRX
P1_Veel veet— 30 5 1K —EEPROM 1o scL 8 o U Z
LPMode — 31 12— SDA _
] ‘ - P2_SDA 5 2
GND 32 13 GND P2 _SCL1 6 3
8 7 TX3+— 33 i f 14 | — RX3+ 4
P1_U1 ] TX3—— 34 K 15— RX3— [
P1_SDA1 5| 2 GND—] 35 16— GND EEPROM =
PIsCL1 6 > X1+ 36 I 17 RX1+
4 I 1T [
[ X1=— 37 Q I 18 — RX1—
EEPROM == CND— 38 19 |— GND
SHELL SHELL
- Unit : mm PROJECTION o
E JPC connect|V|ty
NOTE & GENERAL
E.' TOLERANCES: D.R. 11/12/2019 |TITLE FILE NO.
1.ASSUME ALL GROUNDS ARE CONNECTED ON PADDLE CARDS, H (UNESS SPECRED) qiufa QSFP+ CABLE ASS”Y
OR AT LEAST ALL TX GND AND RX GND PINS CONNECTED. o 00 = 25 |CHK 11/12/2019 (40GBASE—CR4 APPLICATION) H-01-015
B = . RLG
2DC BLOCK‘NG CAP ON RX S‘DE(OWUF) % g;uuui i.ozs. APVD 11/12,/2019 SCALE | SIZE PART NO. REV. 02
o 00 = £ 1 Venkun N | AZ | P300TLAOS000—4 | sHT NO. 20F 5
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D/ / REV DESCRIPTION MDF'D | APP'D | DATE
REPRODUCED USED OR DISCLOSED 1N MHOLE OR I ParT 10 awvone wirrour (CUSTOMER  DRAWINGH ML pESON fufo | venkun 17127200
THE PERMISSION OF JESS—LINK PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.(JPC) 02 CHANGE Label giufo | Sung |o02/26/2020
QSFP+ MEMORY MAP (Page 00h)
A(}iac}llrtzss Description (\I/{aél)l:) Note
0 Identifier 0D QSFP+
1 Revision Compliance 00
2 Flat_mem, IntL, Data_Not_Ready 04 Page 0 only NOTE:
3-21 |Interrupt Flags 00---
S e fag, o 1.MEMORY ADDRESS DEFINE REFER TO
34-81 |Lane-Specific Monitors 00--- QSFP+ SPECIFICATION REV 4.0
Séig geservled 88‘“ 2.A/R=AS REQUIRE BY EACH P/N REQUIRE
- ontro
5599 TEcoree] o 3.SN NAMING RULE IS J2YYWWLSSSSS
100-106 [Module and channel Masks 00-+ J2: VENDER SERIAL NUMBER
107-118 |Reserved 00--- YY: THE LAST 2 DIGITS OF YEAR(ex 20=2020...... )
119-122 |Password Change Entry Arca 00--- WW: WEEKS OF YEAR
123-126 [Password Entry Area 00---
127 |Page Select Byte 00 L : LOCATION (1=HF, 2=KS, 3=TP, 4=WH)
128 [Identifier 0D |QSFP+ SSSSS SERIAL NUMBER
129 [Ext. Identifier 00 Class 1 (1.5W max)
130 |Connector Type 23 NO separable connector
131-138 [Specification Compliance 08000000 40GBASE-CR4 Twin Axial Pair(TW)
00 00 80 00
139 |Encoding 05 64B/66B
140 [Nominal bit rate, units of 100 Mbps 68 10.3125Gbps I
141 [Length supported for SMF fiber in km 00
Length supported for EBW 50 / 125um fiber
142 . 00
Unit of 2m
143 |Length supported for 62.5 / 125 um fiber,Unit of 1M 00
144 |Length supported for 50 /125 um fiber,Unit of 1M 00
145 |Length supported for 62.5 /125 um fiber,Unit of 1M 00
146 |Length (passive copper cable). Unit of 1M AR 1M
147  |Device technology A0
148-163 [Vendor Name (ASCII, 16Bytes) AR EdgecoreNetworks
164 [Extended Module (InfiniBand) 00
165-167 [Vendor OUI (ASCII, 3Bytes) 7072 CF  |Vendor IEEE company ID
168-183 [Vendor PN (ASCII, 16Bytes) AR ET6402-DAC-3M
184-185 [Vendor rev (ASCII, 2Bytes) AR AQ
186 |Cable Cable Attenuation at 2.5GHz. Unit of 1dB AR Depends on Each PN
187  |Cable Cable Attenuation at 5.0GHz. Unit of 1dB AR Depends on Each PN
183 [Cable Cable Attenuation at 7.0GHz. Unit of 1dB 00
189  [Cable Cable Attenuation at 12.9GHz. Unit of 1dB 00
190 |Maximum Case Temperature 46 70°C
191 |CC_BASE (Calculation result of bytes 128-190) CC_BASE [Check Sum
192-195 |Options 00--
196-211 [Vendor Serial Number (ASCII, 16Bytes) AR J2YYWWLSSSSS
212-217 |Date Code (ASCII, 6Bytes) AR YY/MM/DD
218-219 Lgt Codev __ 2020 - R PROJECTION c —
220  |Diagnostic Monitoring Type 00 E pe— J P connect|V|ty
221 |Enhanced Options 00 o TOLERANCES: DR. 11/12/2019 |TITLE FILE NO.
222 |Extended bit rate per lane, units of 250 Mbps. 00 g (UNLESS SPECIFIED) qiufa QSFP+ CABLE ASS™Y
223 |CC_EXT (Calculation result of bytes 192-222) CC_EXT |Check Sum 8 g.u Z i:ig CH.K 11/12/2019 (40GBASE—CR4 APPLICATION) H-01-015
224-255 |Vendor Specific EEPROM AR |MOOEC6402019Z ] o000 = oo RLG ARSI SV
e T rn R el L As | P3001LAO3000—4 [ snr no. ors
1 2 ) 4 o 6 / 8
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D / / REV. DESCRIPTION MDF'D | APP'D | DATE
THIS DRAWING AND THE DATA DISCLOSED HEREIN OR HEREWITH IS NOT TO BE 01 INITIAL DESIGN qiuta | Yenkun [11/12/201
REPRODUCED USED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART To ANvonE witHouT |CLUSTOMER DRAWING :
02 CHANGE Label qiufa Sung | 02/26/2020
THE PERMISSION OF JESS—LINK PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.(JPC)
LABEL-3 (4)
1 Elafslel-[c[o] e
Model Name: ET6402-DAC-3M
Part No: MOOEC6402019Z
Description: 40G QSFP+ DAC 3m
J2YYWWLSSSSS
7 {ad ‘
7 'Y
&)
3
i 3)
|
‘ Serial No. To Quantity
\ T T
‘ J2YYWWLSSSSS J2YYWWLSSSSS XX
I
Model No. EAN Code
ET6402:DAC-3M LT
4712687023840
ial / Date : 09/26/2018
I 15
@ E lsfs]a][c[o]|c]
RoHS
= Unit : mm PROJECTION JPC o
z
Z po— connectivity
5 | PRODUCT XX a (UNIS;gR/;E(E:(E:\SF:\ED) D.R. 11/12/2019 [TITLE FILE NO.
4 | LEBAL-3, ON ZIPPER BAG XX g 0 - +s0 qiufa QSFP+ CABLE ASS™Y
3 | LEBAL—2, ON MASTER CARTON 1 ) 00 = x25 [CHK 11/12/2019 (40GBASE—CR4 APPLICATION) H-01-015
2 MASTER CARTON 1 » 0.00 = =*.15 RLG
0.000 = +.05
1| PAPER RAD ) z GO0 = 05 T /75 2078| SCALE | SIZE | PART NO. REV. 02
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY | ® g = %1 Yenkun nA | A3 | PSOOTLAOS000—4 | sHT No. 40F 5
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1 2 3 4 | 5 | 6 7 8
/ REV/| DESCRIPTION MDF'D APP'D DATE
KIS SR 40 U B4 D500 K O RN TR B | ISTOMER  DRAWINGES
THE PERMISSION OF JESS—LINK PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.(JPC) 02 CHANGE Label giufo | Sung |o02/26/2020
Elelelel Lol 1 =[sfole][clo] &
Model Name: ET6402-DAC-3M Model Name: ET6402-DAC-3M
Label—1 Part No: MOOEC64020192 o Part No: MOOEC6402019Z o
Description: 40G QSFP+ DAC 3m LQ b e ‘ — 5 Description: 40G QSFP+ DAC 3m g
Ty RoHS
J2YYWWLSSSSS TNy
J2YYWWLSSSSS
27
65.0
Serial No. To: Quantity
1] {HLHCT LT VET O 1 EETEEEFTE T ETE R 111§
J2YYWWLSSSSS  J2YYWWLSSSSS XX |
NOTE:
1. BARCODE TYPE: CORE 1238
BARCODE SN: SN NAMING RULE IS J2YYWWLSSSSS
J2: VENDER SERIAL NUMBER
Model No. EAN Code - Y. THE_LAST 2 DIGITS OF YEAR(ex 20=2020.....)
ET6402-DAC-3M L : LOCATION (1=HF, 2=KS, 3=TP, 4=WH)
el o I ! C : LOCATION (11, 2=
4712687023840 8 2.Label—1: ON PRODUCT(AS SHOWN IN SHEET. 1 OF 5).
. . 3.Label—2: ON MASTER CARTON(AS SHOWN IN SHEET. 4 OF 5).
Material P/N Packer / Date : 09/26/2019 4.Label—3: ON ZIPPER BAG(AS SHOWN IN SHEET. 4 OF 5).
Ill""I||"I“""I""I"""I"lll MADE IN XXXXX 5.MADE IN 000xx (0o =CHINA T XXX XXXXX).
MOOEC6402019Z
Eldjoje|-[ofo[e
NETWORKS
||
Hit : mm PROJECTION
E UGE;ERAL JPC connectivity
100.0 E.' (UNISSL?/;EEE%ED) D.R. 11/12/2019 |TITLE FILE NO.
H o - +s0 qiufo QSFP+ CABLE ASS™
o o0 = 25 CH.K 11/12/2019 (40GBASE—CR4 APPLICATION) H-01-015
% O;DDD = 1205. APVRDL?W/WZ/ZOWQ SCALE | SIZE PART NO. REV. 02
4 oe i enkan nAa | A3 | P300TLAO3000—4 | suT no. 50F s
1 2 5 4 ! S / 8




